—— High efficacy up to 173 LPW*
—— Parallel design for serial wiring
—— Poke in wire connectors
—— Operate on single or multi channel
power supplies
—— Delivers even and diffuse light
—— Thermally independent requiring
no additional heat sinking

PL = PrevaLED®	 Value			   Line, Bar, Area			   >80	 30 = 3000K
		 Performance
Ordering Information (continued)
PrevaLED Area
			   Nominal	 Input				    No. of	 Nominal
Item 	 Ordering 	 Wattage	 Voltage	      Operating Current	 Dimensions	 LED	 Lumens	 Color		  Nominal	 Case
Number	 Abbreviation	 (W)*	 (V)	 Nominal (mA)	 Max. (mA)	 (in)	 Rows	 (lm)*	 Temperature 	 CRI	 LPW	 Quantity
Ideal for general illumination luminaires for commercial and industrial applications
72722	 PLVG1-Ar-1100-830-221x221-DC	 8	 35	 230	 430	 8.7" x 8.7"	 Panel	 1060	 3000K	 >80	 131	 40
72723	 PLVG1-Ar-1100-835-221x221-DC	 8	 35	 230	 430	 8.7" x 8.7"	 Panel	 1110	 3500K	 >80	 138	 40
72724	 PLVG1-Ar-1100-840-221x221-DC	 8	 35	 230	 430	 8.7" x 8.7" 	 Panel	 1140	 4000K	 >80	 141	 40
72725	 PLVG1-Ar-2200-830-221x221-DC	 17	 30	 565	 720	 8.7" x 8.7" 	 Panel	 2060	 3000K	 >80	 121	 40
72726	 PLVG1-Ar-2200-835-221x221-DC	 17	 30	 565	 720	 8.7" x 8.7" 	 Panel	 2160	 3500K	 >80	 127	 40
72727	 PLVG1-Ar-2200-840-221x221-DC	 17	 30	 565	 720	 8.7" x 8.7" 	 Panel	 2220	 4000K	 >80	 131	 40
72728	 PLVG1-Ar-1100-830-270x270-DC	 8	 35	 230	 430	 10.6" x 10.6"	 Panel	 1060	 3000K	 >80	 132	 40
72729	 PLVG1-Ar-1100-840-270x270-DC	 8	 35	 230	 430	 10.6" x 10.6"	 Panel	 1140	 4000K	 >80	 142	 40
72736	 PLVG1-Ar-4500-830-530x530-DC	 33	 35	 940	 1440	 20.8" x 20.8" 	 Panel	 4200	 3000K	 >80	 126	 40
72737	 PLVG1-Ar-4500-840-530x530-DC	 33	 35	 940	 1440	 20.8" x 20.8" 	 Panel	 4520	 4000K	 >80	 135	 40
72738	 PLVG1-Ar-4500-850-530x530-DC	 33	 35	 940	 1440	 20.8" x 20.8" 	 Panel	 4720	 5000K	 >80	 141	 40
* Nominal rating at board Tc of 35°C (±5°)
Notes:
1. All data is related to the entire module. Data reflects statistical mean values. Actual data may differ depending on variances in the manufacturing process.
2. Performance values were taken at steady state. Instant-on measurements may be higher.
3. �Recommended for indoor use.
UL Information
PrevaLED® Line UL Description	 Item Numbers
LE/0900/0060/0280/0019	 72099, 73604, 73605, 73606, 73607
LE/0900/0060/0280/0038	 73600, 73601, 73602, 73603
LE/0800/0063/0289/0018	 72654, 72655, 72656
LE/1700/0063/0560/0018	 73608, 73609, 73610, 73611
LE/0800/0063/0560/0018	 73612,73613, 73012, 72662
LE/1700/0063/0560/0018	 72438, 72455, 72464, 72472
PrevaLED Bar UL Description	 Item Numbers
LE/0500/0063/0132/0048	 72714, 72715, 72716, 72717
LE/0600/0060/0178/0038	 75382, 73583, 73584, 73585, 73586
LE/0600/0063/0200/0048	 72718, 72719, 72720, 72721
LE/0700/0060/0229/0038	 73578, 73579, 73580, 73581
LE/0900/0060/0280/0038	 73574, 73575, 73576, 73577
LE/0800/0063/0280/0048	 72706, 72707, 72708, 72709
LE/0900/0060/0289/0038		 72087, 73570, 73571, 73572, 73573
LE/1700/0063/0560/0048	 72710, 72711, 72712, 72713
PrevaLED Area UL Description	 Item Numbers
LE/0800/0063/0221/0221	 72722, 72723, 72724
LE/1800/0063/0221/0221	 72725, 72726, 72727
LE/0800/0063/0270/0270	 72728, 72729
LE/3500/0063/0530/0530  	 727236, 72737, 72738
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.